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Alu 6061 HT

Frame Height:
Women 46/50/54 cm
Men 50/55/59 cm

Weight:
13,9 Kg

Colour:
Women: 
black matt/green
Men: 
black matt/green

62

CROSS

28�

Suntour - NEX HLO DS

Neco - H113

HEAD CQS - JD6600-5, 90/110mm

HEAD MHB - 6009, 660mm

HEAD MPS - AM002, 350/27,2mm

Shimano - Altus SLM370 3x9

Shimano - Acera RDM3000

Shimano - Altus FDM370

Suntour - XCM 48-36-26

Shimano - HG200, 11-32

Tektro - HDM285

Formula

Formula

Schwalbe - Smart Sam 1,6��

Dragon

Head

Wellgo

17704

17703
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28�

Alu 6061 HT

Frame Height:
Women 46/50/54 cm
Men 50/55/59 cm

Weight:
13,8 Kg

Colour:
Women: white/blue
Men: black matt/blue
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CROSS

Suntour - M3010

Neco - H113

HEAD CQS - JM3358-5, 85/105mm

HEAD MHB-A6111BT. 660mm

HEAD MPS - AM002, 350/27,2mm

Shimano - TX800 3x8

Shimano - TX800

Shimano - TX51

Suntour - XCE 48-38-28

Shimano - HG31 11-32

Tektro - C310

Formula

Formula

Kenda 1,6��

Dragon

Head

Wellgo

17702

17701 
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Alu 6061 HT

Frame Height:
Women 46/50/54 cm
Men 50/55/59 cm

Weight:
15,9 Kg

Colour:
Women: 
black matt/green
Men: black matt/green
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TREKKING

28�

Suntour - NEX HLO DS

Neco - H113

HEAD CQS - JD6600-5, 90/110mm

HEAD MHB - 6353, 660mm

HEAD MSP - AM002, 350/27,2mm

Shimano - Altus STM370 3x9

Shimano - Deore RDM591

Shimano - Altus FDM370

Suntour - XCM 48-36-26

Shimano - HG200, 11-32

Tektro - HDT285

Shimano - DH3

Formula

Schwalbe - Citizen + RS 1,4��

Dragon

Head

Wellgo

Axa - Echo 15

Axa - Slim

17803 

17804
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Alu 6061 HT

Frame Height:
Women 46/50/54 cm
Men 50/55/59 cm

Weight:
15,9 Kg

Colour:
Women: 
grey matt/pink
Men: grey matt/blue
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TREKKING

Suntour - NEX HLO P

Neco - H113

HEAD CQS - JD6600-5, 90/110mm

HEAD MHB - 6353, 660mm

HEAD MSP - AM002, 350/27,2mm

Shimano - STEF51 3x8

Shimano - Altus RDM310

Shimano - TX51

Suntour - XCE 48-38-28

Shimano - HG31, 11-32

Tektro - C310

Shimano - DH3

Formula

Schwalbe - Citizen + RS 1,4��

Dragon

Head

Wellgo

Axa - Echo 15

Axa - Slim

17801

17802












